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Meetup Groups Schedule
International Lung Cancer Survivorship Conference 2019

Day
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Time

5:00-7:00pm
5:00-7:00pm
5:00-6:30pm
5:00-6:30pm
5:00-7:00pm
5:30-7:00pm
5:30-7:00pm
4:00-5:00pm
4:30-5:30pm
4:30-6:00pm
5:00-6:00pm
4:30-6:00pm
4:30-6:00pm
4:30-6:00pm
4:30-6:00pm
4:30-6:00pm
4:30-6:00pm
4:30-6:00pm

Location

Embassy Suites lounge (across the street)
Marriott Lobby Lounge

Café Deluxe back room (across the street)
Café Deluxe back room (across the street)
Marriott Lobby Lounge

Embassy Suites lounge (across the street)
Café Deluxe lounge area (across the street)
Marriott Lobby Lounge

Starbucks (around the corner)

Hyatt Place Bar Area (around the corner)
Marriott Lobby Lounge

Marriott Lobby Lounge

Marriott Lobby Lounge

Embassy Suites lounge (across the street)
Embassy Suites lounge (across the street)
Starbucks (around the corner)

Café Deluxe lounge area (across the street)
Café Deluxe lounge area (across the street)



