Meetup Groups Schedule International Lung Cancer Survivorship Conference 2019

Group	Coordinator	Day	Time	Location
ALK	Amanda Nerstad	Friday	5:00-7:00pm	Embassy Suites lounge (across the street)
BRAF	Debbie Pickworth	Friday	5:00-7:00pm	Marriott Lobby Lounge
EGFR (not Exon 19)	Ivy Elkins	Friday	5:00-6:30pm	Café Deluxe back room (across the street)
EGFR (Exon 19)	Bobbi Johnson	Friday	5:00-6:30pm	Café Deluxe back room (across the street)
Living with LC > 5 years (not in treatment)	Jim Morrison	Friday	5:00-7:00pm	Marriott Lobby Lounge
SCLC	Doug Richie	Friday	5:30-7:00pm	Embassy Suites lounge (across the street)
International Attendees	Jill Hamer-Wilson	Friday	5:30-7:00pm	Café Deluxe lounge area (across the street)
70+	Bobbi Cohen	Friday	4:00-5:00pm	Marriott Lobby Lounge
ROS1	Patty Watkins	Saturday	4:30-5:30pm	Starbucks (around the corner)
Caregivers/Family Members	Steffanie Bonwell	Saturday	4:30-6:00pm	Hyatt Place Bar Area (around the corner)
Early Stage	Barbara Kottler	Saturday	5:00-6:00pm	Marriott Lobby Lounge
Living with LC > 5 years (in treatment)	Melissa Crouse	Saturday	4:30-6:00pm	Marriott Lobby Lounge
RET	Melissa Crouse	Saturday	4:30-6:00pm	Marriott Lobby Lounge
Under 40	Diane Spry	Saturday	4:30-6:00pm	Embassy Suites lounge (across the street)
Under 40	Amanda Kouri	Saturday	4:30-6:00pm	Embassy Suites lounge (across the street)
KRAS	Lee Greer	Saturday	4:30-6:00pm	Starbucks (around the corner)
No Mutations	Denise Cutlip	Saturday	4:30-6:00pm	Café Deluxe lounge area (across the street)
No Mutations	Penny Sannes	Saturday	4:30-6:00pm	Café Deluxe lounge area (across the street)